
DATE DAY TIME FIELD TEAMS

6-Sep Sat 10:00 7A 1 v 2

10:00 7B 3 v 4

10:00 7C 5 v 6

11:00 7A 7 v 8

11:00 7B 9 v 10

9-Sep Tue 6:00 7A 1 v 3

6:00 7B 2 v 5

6:00 7C 4 v 6

11-Sep Thu 6:00 7A 7 v 9

# TEAM COACH 6:00 7B 10 v 8

1 The Thunderbirds Nick Deringer 16-Sep Tue 6:00 7A 1 v 5

2 Penguins Erinn Duffy 6:00 7B 10 v 4

3 Pumas Wes Myers 6:00 7C 6 v 3

4 Tiny Tacklers Mick Greer 18-Sep Thu 6:00 7A 9 v 8

5 Sonic Sharks Mitchell Heeter 6:00 7B 7 v 2

6 The Cheetos Austin Adrian 6:00 7C 3 v 10

7 Vandalia Bananas Josh Guerra 20-Sep Sat 10:00 7A 1 v 6

8 The Snackers Adam Dixon 10:00 7B 2 v 8

9 The Super Stars Casey Fraim 11:00 7A 4 v 9

10 FC Cincinnati Andy Bruns 11:00 7B 5 v 7

23-Sep Tue 6:00 7A 8 v 3

6:00 7B 9 v 2

6:00 7C 5 v 4

25-Sep Thu 6:00 7A 7 v 1

6:00 7B 6 v 10

6:00 7C 3 v 9

Andrew Casey Electric VFW 9582 27-Sep Sat 10:00 7A 1 v 8

Beau Townsend Ford/Nissan Minster Bank 10:00 7B 2 v 10

Fricker’s Vandalia Sister Cities of Vandalia 11:00 7A 4 v 7

Warehouse 4 Coffee Naborly Expediting LLC 11:00 7B 5 v 6

Blue Knight Roofing Kevin Lush Photography 29-Sep Mon 6:00 7C 2 v 3

Heeter Plumbing JYG Innovations 30-Sep Tue 6:00 7A 9 v 1

Airline Dairy Crème MSD Inc 6:00 7B 4 v 2

Mangen and Associates Elevate Dental 6:00 7C 7 v 10

Beckstrom Orthodontist Bunkers 4-Oct Sat 10:00 7A 1 v 10

S&R Digital Expressions Kona Ice 10:00 7C 4 v 8

Digital Cowboy Computers AMG INC. 11:00 7A 9 v 5

Momentous Health Vandalia Logan Services 11:00 7B 6 v 7

Optimist Club of Vandalia-Butler Kendall Electric 7-Oct Tue 6:00 7A 1 v 3 * rescheduled for 10/17

The Vandalia Lions Club Johnson Electric 6:00 7B 2 v 5 * rescheduled for 10/17

Pathways Financial Credit Union The Expediting Co. 6:00 7C 6 v 4 * rescheduled for 10/17

Steve Reed State Farm Insurance 8-Oct Wed 6:00 7C 3 v 8

9-Oct Thu 6:00 7A 7 v 9

6:00 7B 8 v 10

11-Oct Sat 10:00 7A 6 v 1

10:00 7B 7 v 2

 11:00 7A 4 v 9

11:00 7B 5 v 10

14-Oct Tue 6:00 7A 8 v 6

6:00 7B 5 v 3

16-Oct Tue 6:00 7A 1 v 3 * rescheduled from 10/7

6:00 7B 2 v 5 * rescheduled from 10/7

6:00 7C 6 v 4 * rescheduled from 10/7
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2025  MIGHTY  MITES  SCHEDULE

Thank you to our generous Sponsors!
Please consider supporting our Sponsors:


